GOLDEXAEE—4—/{—7 108 OH 284

10A 9H %12[E Good Sunday Racers GOLDEXAFEE—42—/1—% 1.120 km

DA Rk 2022/10/10 13:50 . .. . .

L—2 BtaRefE 13:54:29 . .

Lap [¥] Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr

(15) FFEfE#H XIR1200 (75) HBEHE 71
1 13:56:05.004 48.187 18.045 7.638 22.504 143.6 1 13:56:09.879 49.883 18.629 8.035 23.219 129.2
2 13:56:53.250 48.246 18.335 7.518 22.393 140.3 2 13:56:59.200 49.321 18.665 7.932 22.724 124.7
3 13:57:39.636 46.386 17.495 7.149 21.742 140.6 3 13:57:48.699 49.499 18.712 8.122 22.665 119.2
4 13:58:26.982 47.346 17.646 7.623 22.077 135.3 4 13:58:38.077 49.378 18.939 7.926 22.513 118.9
5 13:59:13.691 46.709 17.529 7.407 21.773 139.2 5 13:59:27.073 48.996 18.251 7.949 22.796 127.4
6 14:00:00.785 47.094 17.741 7.378 21.975 137.1 6 14:00:17.337 50.264 19.049 7.916 23.299 117.9
7 14:00:47.999 47.214 17.801 7.508 21.905 136.7 7 14:01:06.616 49.279 18.829 7.888 22.562 123.3
8 14:01:34.945 46.946 17.689 7.348 21.909 134.7 8 14:01:55.759 49.143 18.583 7.771 22.789 120.0
9 14:02:21.616 46.671 17.689 7.275 21.707 136.4 9 14:02:44.956 49.197 18.755 7.814 22.628 125.0

(45) IBIZ &z Buell XBOR (59) ¥A#t [ R CB750F
1 13:56:03.638 47.849 18.405 7.435 22.009 132.7 1 13:56:08.901 49.985 19.247 7.701 23.037 127.1
2 13:56:51.230 47.592 18.171 7.500 21.921 130.1 2 13:56:58.844 49.943 19.085 7.878 22.980 132.4
3 13:57:38.776 47.546 18.203 7.432 21.911 128.9 3 13:57:48.365 49.521 19.072 7.621 22.828 132.4
4 13:58:26.126 47.350 18.198 7.398 21.754 131.4 4 13:58:39.472 51.107 20.457 7.734 22.916 110.7
5 13:59:14.563 48.437 18.370 7.822 22.245 126.2 5 13:59:30.108 50.636 19.714 7.680 23.242 129.5
6 14:00:02.087 47.524 18.301 7.270 21.953 123.3 6 14:00:20.657 50.549 19.595 7.877 23.077 129.8
7 14:00:49.427 47.340 18.308 7.287 21.745 123.6 7 14:01:12.336 51.679 19.877 7.760 24.042 130.8
8 14:01:37.421 47.994 18.626 7.274 22.094 122.2 8 14:02:02.842 50.506 19.543 7.834 23.129 130.8
9 14:02:25.351 47.930 18.414 7.429 22.087 122.2 9 14:02:53.161 50.319 19.464 7.792 23.063 129.8

(9) g K4 V-MAX1200 (34) #F P8 Hh79+ ZIR
1 13:56:04.649 48.621 18.331 7.707 22.583 138.1 1 13:56:09.398 49.797 18.866 7.949 22.982 131.7
2 13:56:52.871 48.222 18.406 7.464 22.352 136.4 2 13:56:58.129 48.731 18.560 7.470 22.701 134.3
3 13:57:41.355 48.484 18.448 7.612 22.424 131.7 3 13:57:47.310 49.181 18.711 7.388 23.082 128.9
4 13:58:29.159 47.804 18.195 7.446 22.163 135.3 4 13:58:36.903 49.593 18.901 7.569 23.123 127.7
5 13:59:17.093 47.934 18.229 7.575 22.130 135.0 5 13:59:26.711 49.808 18.797 7.640 23.371 131.1
6 14:00:05.081 47.988 18.148 7.560 22.280 138.1 6 14:00:16.816 50.105 19.050 7.635 23.420 130.8
7 14:00:52.905 47.824 18.158 7.505 22.161 134.0
8 14:01:41.333 48.428 18.648 7.445 22.335 128.6
9 14:02:29.236 47.903 18.119 7.503 22.281 136.0

(7) B¥ =i 1+X31200

1 13:56:05.481 49.020 18.717 7.722 22.581 138.1
2 13:56:53.860 48.379 18.408 7.411 22.560 134.0
3 13:57:42.125 48.265 18.428 7.355 22.482 133.0
4 13:58:30.409 48.284 18.498 7.280 22.506 133.3
5 13:59:18.997 48.588 18.622 7.329 22.637 133.3
6 14:00:07.833 48.836 18.501 7.603 22.732 129.5
7 14:00:56.528 48.695 18.340 7.374 22.981 135.0
8 14:01:45.622 49.094 18.858 7.378 22.858 128.0
9 14:02:34.996 49.374 18.702 7.486 23.186 133.3

(96) FHFFIA ZYJvH2

1 13:56:06.273 48.841 18.020 7.837 22.984 136.7
2 13:56:55.562 49.289 18.020 8.217 23.052 132.4
3 13:57:44.700 49.138 18.314 7.811 23.013 131.4
4 13:58:33.783 49.083 18.161 7.722 23.200 132.0
5 13:59:23.029 49.246 18.176 7.860 23.210 139.9
6 14:00:12.644 49.615 18.487 7.888 23.240 132.0
7 14:01:01.654 49.010 18.034 7.753 23.223 135.7
8 14:01:50.230 48.576 18.204 7.548 22.824 135.3
9 14:02:38.204 47.974 17.828 7.669 22.477 135.7

(44) 5B B Z650LTD

1 13:56:07.774 49.025 18.684 7.819 22,522 124.7
2 13:56:56.700 48.926 18.539 7.970 22.417 128.9
3 13:57:45.540 48.840 18.241 7.727 22.872 126.2
4 13:58:34.586 49.046 18.485 7.797 22.764 129.8
5 13:59:23.784 49.198 18.347 7.770 23.081 134.3
6 14:00:12.958 49.174 18.511 7.607 23.056 128.6
7 14:01:01.808 48.850 18.477 7.916 22.457 130.1
8 14:01:50.876 49.068 18.911 7.693 22.464 124.1
9 14:02:38.997 48.121 18.062 7.774 22.285 131.7
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